 h
 C1
B
 d
1
 h
1
 h
1
53.6
KSTM-GT35* 35,0 13,5 79,0 39,5 12,6 19,0 120,5 91,0 29,5 48,5 24°
KSTM-GT40 40,0 13,5 79,0 39,5 12,6 19,0 120,5 91,0 29,5 48,5 24°
KSTM-GT40GT**/*** 40,0 13,5 79,0 39,5 12,6 19,0 120,5 91,0 29,5 48,5 24°
KSTM-GT45* 45,0 13,5 100,0 50,0 12,6 19,0 149,0 114,0 35,0 60,0 24°
KSTM-GT50 50,0 13,5 100,0 50,0 12,6 19,0 149,0 114,0 35,0 60,0 24°
KSTM-GT50GT** 50,0 13,5 100,0 50,0 12,6 19,0 149,0 114,0 35,0 60,0 24°
KSTM-GT35* 11000 5500 2500 1250 20 15
KSTM-GT40 11000 5500 2500 1250 20 15
KSTM-GT40GT**/*** 11000 5500 2500 1250 20 15
KSTM-GT45* 15000 7500 3000 1500 20 20